EFFECTIVE JUNE 7, 2025

POLICE OFFICERS' ASSOCIATION SALARY SCHEDULE-TYLER MUNIS SYSTEM

POSITION
POLICE OFFICER

POLICE SERGEANT

STEP
A

m O O w

mO O w >

HOURLY
$58.88
$61.80
$64.90
$68.16
$71.53

§71.87
$75.49
§79.25
$83.23
$87.39

41

BI-WEEKLY
$4,710.40
$4,944.00
$5,192.00
$5,452.80
$5,722.40

$5,749.60
$6,039.20
$6,340.00
$6,658.40
$6,991.20

MONTHLY
$10,205.87
$10,712.00
$11,249.33
$11,814.40
$12,398.53

$12,457.47
$13,084.93
$13,736.67
$14,426.53
$15,147.60

ANNUAL
$122,470
$128,544
$134,992
$141,773
$148,782

$149,490
$157,019
$164,840
$173,118
$181,771



