EFFECTIVE JUNE 7, 2025 POLICE OFFICERS' ASSOCIATION SALARY SCHEDULE-TYLER MUNIS SYSTEM

POSITION	STEP	HOURLY	<b>BI-WEEKLY</b>	MONTHLY	ANNUAL
POLICE OFFICER	Α	\$58.88	\$4,710.40	\$10,205.87	\$122,470
	В	\$61.80	\$4,944.00	\$10,712.00	\$128,544
	С	\$64.90	\$5,192.00	\$11,249.33	\$134,992
	D	\$68.16	\$5,452.80	\$11,814.40	\$141,773
	Е	\$71.53	\$5,722.40	\$12,398.53	\$148,782
POLICE SERGEANT	Α	\$71.87	\$5,749.60	\$12,457.47	\$149,490
	В	\$75.49	\$6,039.20	\$13,084.93	\$157,019
	С	\$79.25	\$6,340.00	\$13,736.67	\$164,840
	D	\$83.23	\$6,658.40	\$14,426.53	\$173,118
	E	\$87.39	\$6,991.20	\$15,147.60	\$181,771